
DB-Lancastar Farming, Saturday, February 14, 1998

SHEILA
MEADOW VISTA FARM

139
LEONARD R * MARIAN NOLT

DONNA
LADY
CARMEN
RACHEL

MARVIN K WITHER

6-4
NARVON

4-3
3-
4-
3-3

LITITZ

305
305
305
305

MARVEL
DOUGLAS L HAWTHORNE

4-11 305
ELIZABETHTOWN

3-2 305
GORDONVILLEEMANUEL M LANTZ

LORSNE
TOM AARON

7-1 305
QUARRYVILLB

JOBO HOLSTEIN FARM
69
126
661

4-9 305
GETTYSBURG

4- 305
2- 305
7-0 305

BETHEL
3- 305
5- 305

EPHRATA

WARREN Z GOOD
WENDY
H-GOLD

MOUNT VIEW ACRES
29

CHRIST K STOLTZFDS
SWEET
JOANN

4-2
3-11

EPHRATALESTER H GERMAN JR
70 5-8

MANHEIHDAVID R WENGER
LYNN 4-5

NOTTINGHAMDANIEL S BEILER
DANDY 4-6

LANCASTERPADL S SADDER
1R1449

WBLK ACRES FARM
GEM

4-10 305
QUARRYVILLE

4-1 305
4-3 305

GORDONVILLE
HONEY

AMOS S ZOOK
DANA RH

PAUL E & SHIRLEY HORNING
PANSY RH
AJPAT RH
ROSS RH

EMANUEL S ESH

6-8
STEVENS

7-7 305
3-3 305
3-11 305

PARADISE
SARA

JOHN H HOWARD
RAQDEL

6-3 305
WILLOW STREET

5-7
STEVENSJAY &JOANNE WISE

ELLEN 4-4
HANHEIHANDREW 6 HILLER

72 2-11 305
HONEY BROOKBRANDYVALE FARM

FLOSSI 4-8
MYBRSTOWNWHITE BIRCH FARM

71
SOPHIE
95
19

4-2 274
4-3 305
3-0 305
2-11 305

HANHEIH
6-8 305

DENNIS E TICE
POPPY

ROBERT HARTDNG
124

HERCBRSBURG
4-3 305

MOUNT JOY
3-4 305

LANCASTER

JEFF & LOUANN WEAVER
866

ISAAC D KING
RATTY
HILLY
MISSY

CLINTON STAHL
53

4-7 305
4-7 305
3-4 305

HERCERSBURG
3-5 305

COLUMBIAWILMER L SHERTZBR
5-7
3-11

KIRKWOOD
CASSAN

KBNNSTOCK FARMS
4-0

REINHOLDSDAVID D ZIMMERMAN
MINING

KING-RIDGE FARM
SARA
MARIAN

ELMER K ESH
HAZEL

LEROY F KING
ADA

3-6 305
3-4 305

GORDONVILLE
3-3

LANCASTER
4-9 305

QDARRYVILLERICK + MIM BRENNEMAN
CLEO 7-5 305

BLAIRS MILL
6-11 305

SPEERETTE FARM
FANCY

Top Lancaster
(Continued from Pago D7)

4-9 305 27,473
BAINBRIDGE

GR-H
GR-H
GR-H
GR-H

GR-H

GR-H

GR-H

GR-H
GR-H
GR-H

GR-B

GR-H
GR-H

3-5
LEOLA

GR-H

GR-H

GR-H

GR-H
RH
GR-H
GR-H

GR-H

GR-H
RH

4-0
LEOLA

GR-H

GR-H

DHIA Cows By Protein For January
1067 STEPHEN J STOLTZPUS GAP

NETTIE RH 5-8 305
GENNY RH 4-2 305

HIGH PROTEIN CONS - LANCASTER COUNTY
DANIEL B STOLTZPUS PEACH BOTTOM

BEULAH RH 5-6 305
PILLAR - PRIDE FARM QUARRYVILLE

68-L GR-H 5-1 305
ROBERT V GREG NENGER QUARRYVILLE

DESI RH 3-0 305
DARLEN RH 2-1 305

ROHRER BROTHERS PARADISE
336 RH 3-1 305

JEFFREY & JOANNE WALKER BAIN6RIDGE
MITZY RH 7-8 305

CHRIST S FISHER HONEY BROOK
SHERYL GR-H 3-1 305

NESTVIEN FARM PEACH BOTTOM
275 GR-H 5-1 305

TIMOTHY KURTZ ELVERSON
48 GR-H 7-2 305
367 RH 2-11 287

NORMAN H NOLT LEOLA
BBTTA RH 4-2 305

JAY RICHARD GROFF MANHEIM
81 GR-H 3-5 305

MEADOW SPRINGS FARM HOLTNOOD
02 GR-H 4-10 305

LEROY H. HOOVER NEW HOLLAND
PEPSI GR-H 4-0 305

KEN + LISA WIKER HOLTNOOD
NANCY GR-H 5-11 305

JERE L RUTT ELIZABETHTOWN
58 GR-H 4-6 305

CARL&DARLENE EBERLY READING
151 GR-H 6-1

BALHER BROTHERS MANHEIM
36 GR-H 3-2

LEONARD J STOLTZPUS GAP
DONNA RH 5-5

CARL E & NANCY G BRANDT MANHEIM
338

HARRY L TROOP
VALARI

MISTI KNOLL FARM
ABBY

PAUL 6 ZIMMERMAN
INEZ

CREEK KNOLL FARM |1
MARGO

NOAH N MARTIN
MARSHA

BEN B STOLTZPUS
PEARL

STEVE+BARBARA NILSON
SARA-0

CARL KREIDER
382

27,824 3
25,330 3

855
835
833
832

28,024 3

23,579 3

24,771 3
23,072 3

25,388 3

27,525 3

26,245 3

25,902 3

28,389 2
26,991 3

25,645 3

26,090 3

26,968 3

27,525 3

28,744 2

27,777 2

26,104 3

26,681 3

25,559 3

GR-H 4- 305
COCHRANVILLB

2- 305
KINZBR

3- 305
EPHRATA

8-3 305
PEQUEA

3-11 305
KIRKWOOD

6- 305
PARADISE

5- 305
PORT ROYAL

7- 305
QUARRYVILLE

6- 305

27,648 3

27,808 2

26,296 3

28,166 2

24,057 3

GR-H 24,029 3

GR-H 26,444 3

25,383 3

GR-H 25,286 3

JAMES E OBERHOLTZER
22

BPHRATA
6-10 305

GORDONVILLE
5- 305

SHIFPENSBURG
4-6 305

NEW HOLLAND
6- 305

PARADISE
4-0 298

ELVERSON
4-6 305

GAP

24,508 3
DANIEL 6 ZOOK JR

KAY 27,220 3
ROBERT LICHTENBERGER

ELLA 24,840 3
JS SMDCKER-SONS PM-1

1049 25,996 3
ABNER S ESH

VLNTIN
RON L POX JR

34

27,232 3

23,880 3
CHRISTIAN L PETERSHEIH

24 24,057 3
DAVID E. SMUCKER

MAXINE 6-1 289
WASHINGTON BORO

26,918 3
JOHN H. BURKHOLDER

BETTY
PERNDALE FARMS

443
DENNIS BENDER

218

4-11
LEBANON

4-5

26,505 3

27,287 3
MOUNT JOY

1-11 305
WOMBLSDORF

26,118 3
NELSON RAY ZIMMERMAN

16
TITOS B STONER

ELLEN

5- 305
LANDISVILLE

6- 305
PEACH BOTTOM

4-4 282
RONKS

3-3 305
HANHEIM

27,948 2

27,391 2
JOHN F STOLTZFUS

KATE 26,990 3
CHRIST F BEILER

LITA 25,270 3
ROBERT L SHELLY

BREEZE 2-2 305 25,080 3

1070

759
887
971
800

1122

1036

786
760
686

GR-H

GR-H

29,669

27,660
28,976
31,022
26,899

29,637

26,440

25,327

28,570

25,856
28,041
25,181

26,090
24,933

25,900

30,574
30,171

31,889

26,374

27,050

25,948

25,019
22,908

27,581

30,491
29,266
28,811

24,980

27,524

27,368

25,346

27,158

25,508
27,089
27,860
27,197

26,673

26,887

28,386

25,417
29,174
27,543

27,311

27,531
27,673

26,160

25,551

27,964
25,332

28,506

27,237

27,682

26,507

3.1
2.9
2,7
3.1

3.3
3.0
3.3

851
840
834

2.8
2,9
2.8

845
843
819

3 3
3.1
2.9
3.0

844
828
813
806

840
829
809

3,3

2.8
2.9

2,7
3.1
3.1
3.0

3.0
2.7
2.7

1073

1103

1003
958

968
1145
984

1053

1017

944
833
647
830

949
922
971

4.0
4.2

3.2
3.9
3.4

3.7
3.1
2.3
3.1

3.7
3.2
3,5

3.7 1024
2.6 654

2.8 788

3.6 972

3.4 952

3.4 911

GR-H

GR-H

4-4
LEOLA

GR-H

GR-H

GR-H

GR-H

GR-H


